LG 30 1.10 - Wertung -
StandNr: 3
JAGER Nadine#s03

StartNr: 103

28. Maerz 2011 20:35
BSBI Jugend / BSBI Jugend Aufgelegt

Ergebnis:
Zaehler:

266 (282.1) S 92 87 87
7 15 6 1 1 0 InZ: 5weiteste: 12.4(26.) 8.0 (11.)

BSBI Jugend Aufgelegt #10

BSBI Jugend #104

101 (10.) 112 (1.) 161(22.) 175(13.) 189(3.)
0.53 mm links, 2.16 mm hoch
2.79, horizonta: 3.60, vertikal: 1.63

N

Serie 1:
10.5*
8.7%

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 2:
7.8«
9.9«

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 3
9.6/
6.0~

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.5% 10.2*

9.8~ 8.2~
101 (10.) 112(1.) 189 (3)
1.36 mm links, 2.06 mm hoch

2.05, horizontal: 2.40, vertikal:

10.0~ 10.3*
8.7~ 8.8

175 (13.) 250 (12.) 253(20.)
1.63 mm links, 1.77 mm hoch

2.80, horizontal: 3.51, vertikal:

10.3* 9.4%
9.6% 9.9%

161 (22.) 255(28.) 292 (30.)
1.40 mm rechts, 2.65 mm hoch

3.12, horizontal: 4.17, vertikal:

1.63

1.83

1.46
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10.0¢
9.7%

9.4/
8.9%

9.4~
8.7t

9.5%
10.5*

9.51%
9.9~

9.67
9.8%



